
7/27/2023

Name Firm Email
Jeremy Wall CATS Jeremy.Wall@charlottenc.gov
Jim Fatula CATS
Terrence Watson CATS
August Wong, PLA Labella Associates awong@labellapc.com
Steve Karnis AMT Engineering skarnis@amtengineering.com
Jom Mata Kimly-Horn jom.mata@kimley-horn.com
Paul Pattison Kimly-Horn paul.pattison@kimley-horn.com
Will Lechtworth McAdams letchworth@mcadamsco.com
Kyle Crager Michael Baker International kyle.crager@mbakerintl.com
Jake Bachman CJS/Bolton & Menk jacob.bachman@bolton-menk.com
John Cook CJS/Bolton & Menk
Ryan Cornett CJS/Bolton & Menk
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